

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
THIRD AND FINAL BILL					
Name of the work: Construction of road Baisathree Mukhya Path to Baisathree Sthan.					
Scheme : MM GSY (SC)					
Agreement No: 14 SBD/2020-21					
Agency: Rajan Kumar					
Vill- Muzza, Ramnagar					
West Champaran.					

Agreement Value: Rs. 16067473.00
 Date of work Order: 26-06-2020
 Date of completion: 25-06-2021
 (As per agreement)

MEASUREMENT

Item No - 1/24

Providing and fixing of typical
 maintenance board ———— 7/5

2 Each

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/16					
Providing and fixing Km stone					
					2 Each
Item No - 9/17					
Providing and fixing 200 m stone					
					7 Each
Item No - 10/18					
Providing and fixing boundary pillar					7/5
					4x 2x2 x 4 = 64 Each
Item No - 11/19					
Painting two coats including primer					7/5
					4x2 x 2x2.50x0.60 = 24.00
					4x2 x 1x2.50x0.25 = 5.00
					4x2x2 x 0.25x0.60 = 2.40
					31.40m ²

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 12/21					
Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound T/s					
	2x59	x30.00	x0.10	=	354.00 m ²
	2x1	x20.00	x0.10	=	4.00 m ²
					358.00 m ²

Item No- 13/25					
Providing and fixing 600 mm equilateral triangle — T/s					
					24 No
Item No- 14/27					
Providing and fixing 600x450 mm rectangular sign — T/s					
					2 No
Item No- 15/28					
Providing and fixing 900 mm side octagon sign — T/s					

Continuation

2 No.

$$= \text{Rp. } 21611.00$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 2/2					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M. B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 1.79 km
					@ Rs. 13688.65/km
					= Rs. 24503.00
Item no - 2/3					
clearing and grubbing road					
land					7/5
From T.M. B. page no - 21					
					Qty = 0.544
					@ Rs. 51133.76/
					= Rs. 27612.00
Item No - 2/4					
Construction of embankment					
with approved material					7/5
From T.M. B. page no - 31					
					Qty = 892.51 m ³
					@ Rs. 174.94/m ³
					= Rs. 156136.00

Continuation

Continuation